
Portland Attractions and Travel Suggestions  
 

General website for Portland Travel: ​https://www.travelportland.com/ 

 

- Portland Aerial Tram ​http://www.gobytram.com/  

- Pioneer Courthouse Square + Food Carts and Mall ​https://thesquarepdx.org/  

- Powell's book store ​http://www.powells.com/locations/powells-city-of-books  

- Pittock Mansion ​http://pittockmansion.org/  

 

Food​: 
- Salt and Straw ​http://saltandstraw.com/  

- Voodoo Donuts ​https://www.voodoodoughnut.com/  

(delegates should be forewarned that both of these will have long lines) 

 

Outdoor Options​: 
- Council Crest Park 

https://www.portlandoregon.gov/parks/finder/index.cfm?&propertyid=24&action=viewpark  

- Multnomah Falls ​http://www.oregon.com/attractions/multnomah_falls  

- Japanese Gardens ​https://japanesegarden.org/  

- Rose Garden ​https://www.travelportland.com/article/portland-rose-garden/  

- Tilikum Crossing Walking Bridge ​https://www.travelportland.com/article/tilikum-crossing/ 

- Spirit of Portland Sternwheel River Trip:  ​https://www.portlandspirit.com/ 

 

Museums​: 
- OMSI ​https://omsi.edu/​  (Oregon Museum of Science and Industry) 

- Portland Art Museum ​https://portlandartmuseum.org/  

- Tom McCall Waterfront Park ​https://www.travelportland.com/directory/tom-mccall-waterfront-park/  

- Oregon Zoo ​http://www.oregonzoo.org/  

 

Transportation​: 
- MAX (Metropolitan Area Express) Light Rail connects Portland City Center with Beaverton, 

Clackamas, Gresham, Hillsboro, Milwaukie, North/Northeast Portland and Portland International 

Airport ​https://trimet.org/max/  

- Portland Streetcar ​https://portlandstreetcar.org/  

 

City Maps​: 
https://www.travelportland.com/plan-your-trip/maps-of-portland/  

https://portlandmap.com/portland-interactive/  

https://trimet.org/schedules/index.htm  
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